FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by a Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company – SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED, SALEM.

								SO	× 00 ·	7		ī	~	_							
								Salem – 636 003.	Sengodan Street,	79-A. Thanga -	PAN:ACBPA4843L		A.R. ANNAMALAI		-			Director/ Officer.	Promoter Group/	Person who is part of	Address of Promoter/
			,,,,,							0.69 %	shares	Equity	29,607	2		Promoter Group	n who is part of	Promoter/Perso	held by the	voting rights	No. & % of
			0102-20-20	02 02 2015 03-02-2015		02-02-2015 03-02-2015	02-02-2015 03-02-2015	02-02-2015 03-02-2015	02 02 2015				02-02-2015 03-02-2015	(c)		_			sale of share	of advice/	Date of receipt
			05-02-2015	03_02_2015		03-02-2015	03-02-2015	03-02-2015					03-02-2015	4					company	intimation to	
	_										(Karvy)	D.P ¯	Through	5							Mode of sale
			'							0.57 %	shares	Equity	24,357	6			sale	acquisition/	voting rights	shares/	No. & % of
										Ltd, Salem	Broking	Stock	Karvy	7	Kegistration No. of the TM	SEBI	executed with	trade was	through	Member	Trading
			NSE		BSE	DOL		BSE		NSE		i	BSE	8				executed	the trade	on which	Exchange
 	ا <u> </u>		-NA-		-NA-	-NA-		-NA-		-NANA-		,	Ż Ż	9			-			q	Buy
_			-NA-		-NA-	Ä.		NA-		-NA-			- - - -	10	-						Виу
5,250 Shares	share	@Rs.81.50/- per	share	@Rs.80.50/- per	900 Equity	@Rs.81/- per share	share	-NA- 970 Equity Shares @Rs.78/- per	@Rs.80/- per share	550 Equity Shares	per share	Shares @Rs.80/-	2030 Equity	11						•	Sell quantity
Rs.4,19,460/-			Rs.24,450/-		Rs.72,450/-	Rs.40,500/-		Rs.75,660/-		Rs.44,000/-		,	Rs.1,62,400/-	12	,			-			Sell value



FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by a Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company – SAMBANDAM SPINNING MILLS LIMITED, SALEM.

[P. P. A. Sa	Т.	
	A.R. ANNAMALAI PAN:ACBPA4843L 79-A, Thanga - Sengodan Street, Ammapet, Salem - 636 003.		Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer.
	24,357 Equity shares 0.57 %	1	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter/Perso n who is part of Promoter Group
	02-02-2015	u	Date of receipt of advice/ sale of share/
	03-02-2015	4	Date of intimation to company
	Through D.P (Karvy)	5	Mode of sale
	23,279 Equity shares 0.55 %	6	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale
	Karvy Stock Broking Ltd, Salem	7	Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
	BSE	8	Exchange Buy on which quantity the trade was executed
	-NA-	9	Buy quantity
	-NA-	10	Buy value
1,078 Shares	-NA- 627 Equity Shares @Rs.82/- per share -NA- 451 Equity Shares @Rs.85/- per share	11	Sell quantity
Rs.89,749/-	Rs.51,414/-	12	Sell value

Date: 02-02-2015

TO YOU

A.R. Annamalai